Ssd Diskler

Uriin

PNY CS900 250GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-250-RB)

PNY CS900 500GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-500-RB)

PNY CS2230 1 TB 3300/2600 NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD
(M280CS2230-1TB-RB)

2TB PNY CS900 SSD 2,5" SSD (SSD7CS900-2TB-
RB)

PNY CS2230 500 GB 3300/2500 NVMe PCIe M.2
SSD (M280CS2230-500-RB)

PNY CS900 1TB 535/515MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (SSD7CS900-1TB-RB)

Marka

Pny

Pny

Pny

Pny

Pny

Pny

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

15,07 USD

26,67 USD

52,80 USD

102,30

usb

28,32 USD

50,05 USD



